
Lebanese Eggplant
Pita | Feta | Mint | Pomegranate
Walnuts | Labneh
Vegan also possible

Mushroom Ragout
Oyster & Bundle Mushroom | Pumpkin
Parmesan | Chestnut Mushrooms Polenta

Garlic Gamba's 
Garlic | Parsley | Cayenne Pepper 
Jameson Whiskey 

Escargots 
Herb Butter | Bread 

Carpaccio
Parmesan | Arugula | Pine Nuts 
Choice of Truffle Mayonnaise or Pesto 

POSSIBLE TO SHARE 
Steak Tartare 80g or 160g
Brioche | Shallot | Egg Yolk Cream
Cornichons | Amsterdam Onion 
Capers | Piccalilly Mayonnaise  

Pork Belly
Parsnip Cream | Confit Carrot
Sesame Ginger Dressing

Tuna Tataki
Wakame | Tataki Mayonnaise
Ponzu | Sesame | Daikon

Beef Tataki
Fried Onions | Garlic Chips
Sweet Teriyaki Dressing

Mediterranean Burrata 
Focaccia | Pistachio | Balsamic Cream
Tomato Tartare | Fig Compote

OF THE DAY

Vegetarian Vegan

11,5

13,5

13,5

12,5

12,5

13,5 19,5

15

15

15

STARTERS

8Soup of the Day
Curious about today's soup? 
Ask the staff about it

13,5



SIDES 
Fries Parmesan
Truffle Mayonnaise

Sweet Potato Fries
Truffle Mayonnaise

Oven-baked Baby Potatoes

Fries
Mayonnaise

5,4

5

4,5

4,4

VEGAN
Dhal Curry
Pita | Chickpeas | Lentils |
Coconut Milk | Coriander

15

Entrecote 200g
Vegetables | Seasonal Cream 
Chimichurri, Roquefort or Pepper Sauce 

Belgian Beef Stew 
Bock Beer | Carrot | Celery | Bay Leaf
Choice of fries or baby potatoes

Beef Tenderloin Satay
Red Onion | Salad | Prawn Crackers | Satay Sauce
Choice of Fries, Parmesan Fries (+1) or Sweet
Potato Fries (+0.6) 

Chicken Thigh Satay 
Red Onion | Salad | Prawn Crackers | Satay Sauce
Choice of Fries, Parmesan Fries (+1) or Sweet
Potato Fries (+0.6)

23,5

21,5

21,5

16,5

CLASSICS

Smash Burger 200g
Cheddar | Pickle | Tomato | Lettuce
Caramelized Onion | Homemade Sauce 

Crispy Chicken Burger 
Sweet Cucumber, Carrot & Red Onion 
Hoisin Mayonnaise | Parmesan | Lettuce

13,5

13,5

BURGERS 

Pasta of the Day 
Curious about today's pasta? 
Ask the staff about it

Fish of the Day   
Curious about today's fish? 
Ask the staff about it

OF THE DAY
15,5

Daily price

Caesar Salad 
Chicken Thighs | Romaine Lettuce | Egg
Anchovy Dressing | Parmesan Croutons | Bacon 
Vegetarian also possible (-1.5)

Warm Goat Cheese Salad 
Roasted Brussels Sprouts | Peach
Fig Balsamic Honey Dressing | Walnuts

15,5

13,5

MAIN COURSES

Vegetarian Vegan

SALADS



DESSERTS
Baton Ganache
Chocolate | Vanilla | Fresh Fruit 

Crème Brûlée Tartelette
Apple Compote | Caramel Cream | Crumble

Classic Tiramisu
Tia Maria | Coffee | Mascarpone | Cacao

Brownie
Vanilla Ice Cream | Red Fruit Coulis

Cheesecake 
Vanilla | Bastogne | Red Fruit Coulis

11,5

9,5

8

8

5,5

Something small for with your coffee?
Chocolate BonBons from Martinez 

EXTRA’S

2

DESSERTS

Gluten freeVegan

Vanilla Raspberry Cake
Red Fruit Coulis | Raspberry Ice Cream

VEGAN
9,5

ICE 
Ice Cream Coupe 
Vanilla, Raspberry, Chocolate or Lemon 
Choice of 1, 2 or 3 scoops 

2.7 per scoop

SPECIALS
Espresso Martini
Kahlúa | Vodka | Sugar Syrup

Liquid Tiramisu
Frangelico | Baileys | Kahlúa | Milk

Scroppino
Prosecco | Lemon Ice Cream | Vodka

French Coffee
Grand Marnier | Whipped cream 

Irish Coffee 
Jameson | Whipped Cream  

Italian Coffee 
Amaretto | Whipped cream  

Spanish Coffee
43 Liquor | Whipped Cream 

10

9

9

9

9

10

9



DISHES
Carpaccio
Parmesan | Arugula | Pine nuts 
Choice of Truffle Mayonnaise or Pesto

Chicken Nuggets
Fries | Salad | Ketchup

Spaghetti Bolognese
Vegetarian option also available

Pancake
Natural

11,5

10,5

8

6

SIDES
Fries
Mayonnaise

4,4

KIDS

2.7 per scoop

1,3

DESSERT
Ice Cream Coupe
Vanilla, Raspberry, Chocolate or Lemon
Choice of 1, 2 or 3 scoops

Rocket Popsicle

Vegetarian


